
Better healthcare coverage/Universal healthcare

Lower healthcare costs/a�ordable healthcare

Lower cost of living/inflation

Improve mental health services/address mental issues

Better knowledge/education about nutrition

Better access to healthcare system/easier access

Improve education/schools

Provide more doctors/specialists/increase the number 
of health care workers 

Getting rid of Biden/Vote for Republican party

Reduce crime/provide safety/security in the community

Make it easier to get an appointment with a doctor/physician

Lower drug costs 

Better access to hospitals/clinics

Increase funding for healthcare system

It is to have a less government

                                                                                                  22%

                                                                                        20%

                                                           14%

                                        10%

                                   9%

                         7%

               5%

          4%

     3%

     3%

     3%

2%

2%

2%

2%


